
Date Location

PM63 - Hospitality (excluding catering) Attachment A

16/07/2009 Parkes
13/08/2009 Parkes
28/08/2009 Sydney
21/09/2009 Parkes
25/09/2009 Parkes
30/09/2009 Parkes
21/10/2009 SA; Parliament House
21/10/2009 Parkes
30/10/2009 Rubicon Restaurant, Griffith
17/11/2009 Nat Lib, Port Moresby
11/12/2009 Parkes
15/12/2009 Parkes
15/12/2009 Parkes
16/12/20090PH
21/12/2009 Parkes
710112010 Brisbane Sofitel Hotel
19/04/2010 Parkes

5105 - 7/512010 North Melbourne
7105/2010 Canberra
19/05/2010 North Melbourne
28/05/2010 Parkes ACT
310612010 Canberra

29/06/2010 Cafe in the House, Canberra

Purpose
Launch; No Common Creation
Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09
Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09
Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09
Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09
Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09
Advisory Council Meeting
Constitution Founders Lecture
Official Meeting, USA Archives
Pacific Regional Branch of the International Council on Archives (PARBICA) Training
Lunch after Release of Cabinet 1979
Advisory Council Meeting
Launch; Stanley Melbourne Bruce Exhibition
Lunch; official meeting, personal records
Lunch; Cabinet Media Event
PARBICA Conference
Exhibition Launch; Stanley Melbourne Bruce
Function Launch Information Awareness Month
Constitution Founders Lecture
Lunch Advisory Council member
Launch Information Awareness Month
Visit from Aboriginal elders
Lunch with Interstate visitor

Cost (ex. GST)
1,629.09

35.45
295.00
129.41
167.73

3,941.73
685.52

2,116.91
59.09

5,254_26
258.18

1,778.64
4,779.55

44.91
693.41

5,532.95
200.45

1,370.71
7,545.45
196.82

2,638.64
60.27
41.27

39,455.44


