Date	Location	Purpose	Cost (ex. GST)
16/07/2009	Parkes	Launch; No Common Creation	1,629.09
13/08/2009	Parkes	Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09	35.45
28/08/2009	Sydney	Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09	295.00
21/09/2009	Parkes	Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09	129.41
25/09/2009	Parkes	Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09	167.73
30/09/2009	Parkes	Exhibition Launch; Waterhouse 09	3,941.73
21/10/2009	SA; Parliament House	Advisory Council Meeting	685.52
21/10/2009	Parkes	Constitution Founders Lecture	2,116.91
30/10/2009	Rubicon Restaurant, Griffith	Official Meeting, USA Archives	59.09
17/11/2009	Nat Lib, Port Moresby	Pacific Regional Branch of the International Council on Archives (PARBICA) Training	5,254.26
11/12/2009	Parkes	Lunch after Release of Cabinet 1979	258.18
15/12/2009	Parkes	Advisory Council Meeting	1,778.64
15/12/2009	Parkes	Launch; Stanley Melbourne Bruce Exhibition	4,779.55
16/12/2009	OPH	Lunch; official meeting, personal records	44.91
21/12/2009	Parkes	Lunch; Cabinet Media Event	693.41
7/01/2010	Brisbane Sofitel Hotel	PARBICA Conference	5,532.95
19/04/2010	Parkes	Exhibition Launch; Stanley Melbourne Bruce	200.45
5/05 - 7/5/2010	North Melbourne	Function Launch Information Awareness Month	1,370.71
7/05/2010	Canberra	Constitution Founders Lecture	7,545.45
19/05/2010	North Melbourne	Lunch Advisory Council member	196.82
28/05/2010	Parkes ACT	Launch Information Awareness Month	2,638.64
3/06/2010	Canberra	Visit from Aboriginal elders	60.27
29/06/2010	Café in the House, Canberra	Lunch with Interstate visitor	41.27
			39,455.44